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NOTES:
1 ATTENUATION < 0.15 dB, MEASURED AT 850 nm ACC. TO I.E.C. 61300—3—4 INSERTION METHOD B
WITH MODAL CONDITION ACCORDING TO IS 14763—3, OFSTP—14, IEC 61280—4—1
RETURN LOSS > 35 dB, IN MATED CONDITION AGAINST REFERENCE CONNECTOR AT 850 nm
TEST RESULT SHEET SUPPLIED WITH EACH INDIVIDUALLY PACKED ASSEMBLY
/A INFO ON LABEL INSIDE THE BAG:
 BARCODE PART NUMBER | "L” (meter)
2160042—2 2.0 —0/+0.1
— UNIQUE SERIAL NUMBER
— COMMSCOPE PART NUMBER
— LENGTH
— FACTORY ORDER NUMBER
_ MAX. IL / MIN RL VALUE 1| FOAC INFORMATION LABEL -~
1 LC CONNECTOR, HIGH CONNECTIVITY 2
> CABLE INFORMATION: L | FOCAB 0,95 50/125 OM4 AQUA LSZH 1
— CORE DIAMETER: 50/125 um Qty Description ltem
DWN 20-01-2011
— OUTER JACKET DIAMETER: 0.9 mm SEMI—TIGHT TS DRANNG 15 A CONTROMLED BOCEMENT- | MAH. Oppers COMMSCOPE, INC.
— OUTER JACKET COLOUR: AQUA DIMENSIONS: TOLERANGES. UNCESS - AP&:: M;”'e” T T
mm AH. ppers
— OUTER JACKET MATERIAL: LSZH ThRe  i: e ST PIGTAIL OM4 SEMI —TIGHT LC/PC
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